
Walden Lake Community Association, Inc. 
3035 Griffin Boulevard 

Plant City, FL 33566 
Office 754-8999  

 
 

NEIGHBORHOOD PRESIDENTS 
05/01/2022 

 
 COMMUNITY NAME & ADDRESS  PHONE  E-MAIL ADDRESS   SIGN IN-PRESENT@ MEETING 
 
1. Aston Woods  Marion Smith   754-3119 marionsmith5991@Hotmail.com ____________________________________ 
    2712 Barret Avenue                 
     
2.        Charleston Woods Matt Shivers   363-1557 mattshivers@hotmail.com  ____________________________________ 

1715 Charleston Woods     
     
3.         Clubhouse Woods Bill McLeod   767-3548 williammcleod92@gmail.com  ____________________________________ 
    2403 Clubhouse Drive   
           

4.         Eagle Greens  Debbie Kordic   478-1052 debbiekordic@me.com              _____________________________________ 

Enprovera Property  2673 Eagle Greens Drive 
JoAnna Likar 951-0312   

      
5.  Emerald Forest Jay Kordic   951-850-0887 jaykordic@gmail.com              _____________________________________ 
     3305 Cummings Place   
           
6.  Fairway Estates Gary B. Johnson  244-7574 gjohnson@benefitresources.us       _____________________________________ 
     1902 Country Club Court   
      
7.         Fairway Woods No Association 
 
 8.         Forest Club  Celestine Evans  201-715-3612 celestine4E@gmail.com  ____________________________________ 
    2814 Pine Club Drive    
     
9.         Forest Park  Vance Baker   813-704-5224 v_K_baker@outlook.com   ____________________________________
    3023 Spring Hammock Drive  
 
10.      Hammocks  Mark Poppell   754-8230 mark@poppellinsurance.com   ____________________________________ 
    2703 Laurel Oak Drive 
 
11.     Hampton Place Hewitt Chatman  731-343-9574 hewittchatman@aol.com  ____________________________________ 
              PMI-Arrico Realty 2908 Hampton Place Ct. 
 Samantha Castillo-Salgado 813-662-9363 Cell—727-488-4450  
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12.     Juniper Place  Jim Roberts   719-1992 jimrobertspcf@msn.com  ____________________________________
    1740 Brookstone Way 
    
13. Laurel Lake  Maddie Alford   754 -7599 maddie.alford@floridamoves.com ____________________________________ 
 DLG Management 2793 Golf Lake Drive  
 Diane Lee 254-1600             
     
14. Paddocks  John Skjefte   863-397-3089 jskjefte@aol.com           ____________________________________ 
 PMI Tampa    
 Chris Lazala 319-5496   
     
15. Parkwood  Debbie Devereaux  813-361-6218 devonpc@yahoo.com                            _____________________________________
 Neighborly Mgmt. 3216 Pine Club Drive    gabe@neighborlymgt.com  
 Gabe Wilson 702-9559       
     
16. Polo Place  Steve Howard   376-9406 (C) s.howard@pattcos.com            _____________________________________ 
    3203 Polo Place           
     
17.   The Preserves  Dick Zeiner   759-2887 pazrsz@verizon.net              _____________________________________ 
 DLG Management 2202 Preservation Drive 
 Diane Lee 254-1600          
     
18.   Silver Brooke  Ryan Hunt   754-2430 rhunt@acts360.com   ____________________________________ 
    3309 Michener     
         
19.   Silver Lake  Jim Williams   754-4652 barbmelt@gmail.com    ____________________________________
    3418 Silver Meadow Way 
     

20. Silverstone  Megan Erikson   904-392-6638 meganwillard@yahoo.com   ___________________________________ 

    3429 Silverstone Court 
                   
21. Silverwood  Kayla Delgado    727.258.0092 kdelgado@vestapropertyservices.com _______________________________
 Vesta Properties Manager of Silverwood X359 
    
               
22. Spring Meadow Jim Roberts   719-1992 jimrobertspcf@msn.com  ____________________________________
    1740 Brookstone Way 
   
23. Sutton Woods  Bill Griffin   754-8685 billjangriffin@gmail.com             _____________________________________ 
    3032 Sutton Woods Dr. 
     
24. Tanglewood  Travis Pruitt   400-5914 dtp711@yahoo.com               ___________________________________  
    1906 Masters Way  
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25. Village Green  Earl Correira—cell first 503-8875(c) prevy618@aol.com                  _____________________________________ 
 Ameri-Tech  2319 Fairway Drive South 752-4265 
 David Drake 727-726-8000 
 

26. Walden Oaks  Susan Green   486-4067 susan.green953@gmail.com              ___________________________________ 
    1439 Walden Oaks Place           
 
27. Walden Place  Kathy Grant   841-7374 KATKAAY@YAHOO.COM  ____________________________________ 
    2315 Walden Place N. 
  
28.   Walden Trace  Al Gray   463-6192 algrayjr@msn.com             _____________________________________ 
    1905 Carriage Court 
      

29. Wedgewood  Ray Page   707-8616 pagetampa2@gmail.com               _____________________________________ 

    2801 Wedgewood Drive 
  
30. Westwood  Kayla Delgado   727.258.0092 kdelgado@vestapropertyservices.com_______________________________ 
 Vesta Properties Manager of Westwood X359    
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